NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION

U	NIFORM BUSINE	:55 REPORT	<u>, </u>	FILED			
DOCUMENT # _{N98000003161}							
1. Entity Nam	Iglesia De Dios	"Fuente Inago	table"		02 DEC 18 PH 2: 16		
					SLUMENT OF STA VELAHASSEE, FLO	ATE RIDA	
			D. 1. 0. E				
:	DO NOT WRITE	IN THIS SI	PACE			ा <u>च्य</u> े	
2. Principal Place of Business 6570 Griffin Road 6570 Griffin			Road				
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.					DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
City & State City & State			<u> </u>	4. FEI Number 65-08643	245	Applied For Not Applicable	
Davie FC Davie H		Country	\$8.75 Additional		75 Additional		
3331	4 Boward	33314	Bowned	7. Name and Addres	s of Current Registered Age	<u> </u>	
	DO 110711		Name	Lea Sheral	1 Obisoo		
	DO NOT W		Street Addre	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
IN THIS SPACE			For	Fortestale			
			City	1		333,7	
8. The above	named entity submits this statement for	or the purpose of changing its	registered office or reg	istered agent, or both, in th	e state of Florida.		
	We Shoo				x 12-11-0	2 .	
SIGNATURE :	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and thre if applicable. (NOT	E: Registered Agent signature re	quired when reinstating)	DATE		
p.	FEE IS \$61.25	9. Election Ca	mpaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be	Make Check Pa	vable to	
	Initial or Amended UBR	I	Contribution.	Added to Fees	Department o	7	
10.	OFFICERS AND DI	RECTORS .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
TITLE NAME	ILEA Obispo	TITLE NAME	2000 12/18/02	109581716 -0067001 ***6	1.25		
STREET ADDRESS	ET ADDRESS 4103 SWIF CH		STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				
TITLE VP			TITLE "	12/18/12=	-U1067002**8	• 75	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	Sherall Obispo 4103 Sw. Leet			with the second	The second of th		
CITY-SI-ZIP Forthodule FL 33317			CITY-ST-ZIP				
MAME CARMEN ROJA &			TITLE NAME	•			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	5105 SW ISC	- STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	DO	NOT WRITE	The state of the s		
TITLE T	TVinneyA VIVAS			IN THIS SPACE			
NAME P. 00-200-840234 STREET ADDRESS PEMDYO'NE, PINE, FL 33084			NAME STREET ADDRESS	(0.06,0)			
CITY-ST-ZIP		e, +L 330.7	CITY-ST-ZIP	HIMA			
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP Nelson Cardendas Log Ave Log			T:TLE NAME	61.1	٠.	,	
			STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	-			
TITLE MD							
STREET ADDRESS DAVIC FL. 33314			NAME STREET ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITYST-ZIP				

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my suprative shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as regarded by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

X12-11-02 (954)797-0662

Minutes of Meeting November 27,2002

Attending: Jaime Ventura, Nelson Cardenas, Myra Martinez, Pstr. Ilea Obispo, Pstr. Sherald Obispo, Ximena Vivas, Carmen Rojas.

On November 27,2002, at 7:30 p.m. the new members of the committee of Iglesia De Dios "Fuente Inagotable" had a meeting in which the following was discussed:

All the committee members unanimous agreed on paying all monies owed for the usage of the church van for the month of November, which will also include payment of insurance. We have decided to return the van to the lawful owner, Miguel Nino due to lack of funds to make continuos monthly payments.

Pastor Sherald and Pastor Ilea Obispo made it clear that in any event-they would leave the church and no-longer, be the active pastor, would do so without taking with them any belonging of the church (instrument, chairs, etc.).

The new committee members elected are as follows:

Ilea Obispo – President Sherald Obispo – Vice President Carmen Rojas – Secretary Ximena Vivas – Treasurer Nelson Cardenas- Director Myra Martinez-Mgm<u>t Di</u>rector

Signature:4